Krets nr > Verv

127

128

129

130

131

132

133

134

Leder
Medlem
Medlem
Medlem
Medlem
Medlem
Nestleder
Leder
Medlem
Medlem
Nestleder
Leder
Medlem
Medlem
Medlem
Medlem
Nestleder
Leder
Medlem
Medlem
Nestleder
Leder
Medlem
Medlem
Nestleder
Leder
Medlem
Medlem
Nestleder
Leder
Medlem
Medlem
Medlem
Medlem
Nestleder
Leder
Medlem

Kretsnavn

Glamdalen

Glamdalen

Glamdalen

Glamdalen

Glamdalen

Glamdalen

Glamdalen

Solgr

Solgr

Solgr

Solgr

Sgr-@sterdal
Ser-@sterdal
Sgr-@sterdal
Ser-@sterdal
Sgr-@sterdal
Ser-@sterdal
@sterdalen

@sterdalen

@sterdalen

@sterdalen

Tynset, Alvdal og Folldal
Tynset, Alvdal og Folldal
Tynset, Alvdal og Folldal
Tynset, Alvdal og Folldal
Tolga, Os og Rgros
Tolga, Os og Rgros
Tolga, Os og Rgros
Tolga, Os og Rgros
Hedemarken
Hedemarken
Hedemarken
Hedemarken
Hedemarken
Hedemarken

Ringsaker

Ringsaker

Kontaktnavn

Erlend Rghnebaek

Egil Mangnes

Roy Arne Teigberget
Geir Engen

Arne Harald Kolstad
Merete Lie

Roy Arne Teigberget
Ole Asbjgrn Jacobsen Holt
Camilla Bye

Sigbjgrn Aurland
Sigbjgrn Aurland

Tone Marie @kseter
Tormod Enok Skramstad
Frode @verby

Stephan Bakke

Gunn Ona Rgnes
Tormod Enok Skramstad
Hagen Bentzen

Erik Arne @verli

Stein Cato Sollien

Erik Arne @verli

Bjgrn Jordet

Mali Hauen

Torgeir Dalen

Torgeir Dalen

Aina Eggen

Trond K. Langen

Lars Ivar Jordet

Lars Ivar Jordet

Magnus Petersen

Mads Kristoffer Skraastad
Jon Gunnar Karterud
Amund Hagenrud

Jarle Bekkevold

Jon Gunnar Karterud
Hans Arne Krogstie

Ola Sigstad

Gateadresse
Vestre Solgrveg 880
Mangnesgrenda 53
Mobekkvegen 869
Sormerudvegen 55
Kolstadvegen 198
Haugsvegen 134
Mobekkvegen 869
Skavasvegen 22
Rismovegen 91
Asliavegen 472
Asliavegen 472

Strandbygdvegen 1300

Asbygdsveien 641
Horndalsvegen 275
Mellomgardvegen 7
Trysilvegen 9211
Asbygdsveien 641
Femundvegen 642
Unsetveien 1163
Atndalen 1326
Unsetveien 1163
Jordet Vestre
Brannvalsveien 628
Folldalsvegen 2092
Folldalsvegen 2092
Kopparleden 7667
Feragsveien 329
Jordet

Jordet

Kvaekavegen 280
Narmovegen 561
Kveestadgutua 199
Kolomoen 443
Savalsetervegen 166
Kvaestadgutua 199
Ellevseterveien 387
Stensengdalen 386

Postnr Poststed

2219
2130
2232
2219
2220
2216
2232
2260
2260
2266
2266
2411
2450
2410
2428
2430
2450
2443
2485
2476
2485
2500
2560
2584
2584
2550
7374
2542
2542
2322
2323
2340
2330
2340
2340
2386
2355

BRANDVAL
KNAPPER
TOB@L
BRANDVAL
ABOGEN
ROVERUD
TOB@L
KIRKENZAR
Kirkenaer
ARNEBERG
ARNEBERG
ELVERUM
RENA
HERNES
S@RE OSEN
JORDET
RENA
Drevsjp
RENDALEN
ATNA
RENDALEN
TYNSET
ALVDAL
DALHOLEN
DALHOLEN

OS | @STERDALEN

R@BROS
VINGELEN
VINGELEN
RIDABU
INGEBERG
L@ATEN
Vallset
LATEN
LATEN
BRUMUNDDAL
GAUPEN

E-post
erlend@gjolstadgard.no
egil.mangnes@gmail.com
royteig@online.no
geirooe@online.no
ahkolst@gmail.com
johangaa@online.no
royteig@online.no
oleaholt@online.no
cam.bye@gmail.com
sigbjorn@solorbiff.no
sigbjorn@solorbiff.no
to.ma.ha@hotmail.com
tormod@holegard.no
frodeoverby@hotmail.com
gakken@gmail.com
volvo1989@hotmail.com
tormod@holegard.no
sorkenostre@gmail.com
eaoverli@online.no
scsollien@live.no
eaoverli@online.no
bjjordet@online.no
mali@hmskog.no
torgeid2@online.no
torgeid2@online.no
aina@nyvollen.no
trond.k.langen@gmail.com
lajordet@bbnett.no
lajordet@bbnett.no
magnus.s.petersen@gmail.com
mads.skraastad87@gmail.com
jongk@online.no
hagenrud@live.no
jar-bek@online.no
jongk@online.no
haarkrog@online.no
olasigstad@hotmail.com

Mobiltelefon
+4790690877
+4797405269
+4797089103
+4791195571
+4797793587
+4797719854
+4797089103
+4797112699
+4791711411
+4792219466
+4792219466
+4747407946
+4790834312
+4741617073
+4741610956
+4745863224
+4790834312
+4794000427
+4795757515
+4790799807
+4795757515
+4797786220
+4791598315
+4790760698
+4790760698
+4790137146
+4791797091
+4790979289
+4790979289
+4797531182
+4793844310
+4797677215
+4793265596
+4791167252
+4797677215
+4790870837
+4797661701




Kretsnr > Verv
Medlem
Medlem
Medlem
Medlem
Medlem
Medlem
Nestleder
135 Leder
Medlem
Medlem
Nestleder
136 Leder
Medlem
Medlem
Medlem
Nestleder
137 Leder
Medlem
Medlem
Nestleder
138 Leder
Medlem
Medlem
Medlem
Nestleder
139 Leder
Medlem
Medlem
Medlem
Medlem
Nestleder
140 Leder
Medlem
Medlem
Medlem
Nestleder
141 Leder

Kretsnavn

Ringsaker

Ringsaker

Ringsaker

Ringsaker

Ringsaker

Ringsaker

Ringsaker
Sgr-Gudbrandsdal
Sgr-Gudbrandsdal
Sgr-Gudbrandsdal
Sgr-Gudbrandsdal
Midt-Gudbrandsdal
Midt-Gudbrandsdal
Midt-Gudbrandsdal
Midt-Gudbrandsdal
Midt-Gudbrandsdal
Vaga og Sel

Vaga og Sel

Vaga og Sel

Vaga og Sel

Dovre og Lesja

Dovre og Lesja

Dovre og Lesja

Dovre og Lesja

Dovre og Lesja

Skjak og Lom

Skjak og Lom

Skjak og Lom

Skjak og Lom

Skjak og Lom

Skjak og Lom

Vestre Slidre og Vang
Vestre Slidre og Vang
Vestre Slidre og Vang
Vestre Slidre og Vang
Vestre Slidre og Vang

Nord-Aurdal og @ystre Slidre

Kontaktnavn

Lena Engebretsgard
Hans Trgstheim
Anne Karine Tgrud
Syver Duenger
Trond Grini

Martin Opsal

Lena Engebretsgard
Ingvald Nymoen
Ole Erik Aulstad
Kristian Dahl
Kristian Dahl
Tor-Hakon Berget
Emil Rolstad
Anders Sveipe Bergseth
Tor Bjgrke

Tor Bjgrke

Helge Sandbu

Stein Roger Skogum Rostlgkken

Stein Inge Lillebraten
Stein Inge Lillebraten
Hakon Wolden Bruseth
Jgrgen Stavheim Dalum
Bjgrn Atle Brendjord
Tommy Enersgard
Bjgrn Atle Brendjord
Kjell Aaboen

Torstein Frisvold

Liv Mona Johnsgard
Marit Sletten

Ragnhild Sjurgard
Ragnhild Sjurgard

Per Havar Moe Nevland
Jorunn Robgle

Jgrgen Andrisson Kvam
Trine Vistemyren
Jgrgen Andrisson Kvam
Ole Steinde

Gateadresse
Bardsetvegen 290
Duengerhggda 612
Spikdalsvegen 43
Duengerhggda 503
Flesakervegen 17
Ellevsatervegen 855
Bardsetvegen 290
Nymogutua 39
Breigutua 10
Hunderfossvegen 68
Hunderfossvegen 68
Veslekausvegen 88
Galavegen 211
Prestmovegen 53
Midtvegen 117
Midtvegen 117
Skogbygdsvegen 199
Klebervegen 248
Selsvegen 899
Selsvegen 899
Belle-Siemsvegen 77
15 Dalumsvegen
Kyrkjevegen 96
Gudbrandsdalsvegen 936
Kyrkjevegen 96
Skjak Solside 311
Ottadalsvegen 4704
Skjakvegen 538
@vergrendsvegen 119
Flatmovegen 99
Flatmovegen 99
Mosvegen 39
@yevegen 215

4712 Tyinvegen
@yjarvegen 53

4712 Tyinvegen
Bygdinvegen 2877

Postnr Poststed E-post

2385 BRUMUNDDAL lengebre@bbnett.no

2350 NES PA HEDMARKEMN kvamgard@hotmail.com
2380 BRUMUNDDAL teiendom@bbnett.no
2350  NES PA HEDMARKEN syver_duenger@hotmail.com
2385 BRUMUNDDAL tgpulling@hotmail.com
2386 BRUMUNDDAL martops@online.no

2385 BRUMUNDDAL lengebre@bbnett.no

2636 @YER ing_vald_2@hotmail.com
2653  vestre gausdal oleerikaulstad@gmail.com
2625 FABERG kristian.dahl@vegvesen.no
2625 FABERG kristian.dahl@vegvesen.no
2630 RINGEBU torh@hotmail.com

2647 S@R-FRON emil.rolstad@gmail.com
2647  S@R-FRON anders@bergseth.org
2647 S@R-FRON tor.bjoerke@online.no
2647  S@R-FRON tor.bjoerke@online.no

2680 VAGA helgesandbu@hotmail.com
2682 Lalm rostlokken@live.no

2672  SEL sting-li@online.no

2672 SEL sting-li@online.no

2665 Lesja hbruset@online.no

2665 Lesja jorgendalum@outlook.com
2665 LESJA bjatl@online.no

2662 DOVRE tenersg@hotmail.com

2665 LESJA bjatl@online.no

2690  SKIAK kjeaaboe@online.no

2685 Garmo torsteinfr@hotmail.com

2690  SKIAK lille_86@hotmail.com

2686 LOM marit-sletten@hotmail.com
2686 LOM ragnhild_sjurgard@hotmail.com
2686 LOM ragnhild_sjurgard@hotmail.com
2960 Rgn perhmnevland@outlook.com
2977  @ye jorunnrobole@live.no

2975 Vangi Valdres jorankva@gmail.com

2960 R@N trine.vistemyren@gmail.com

2975 Vangi Valdres
2950 SKAMMESTEIN

jorankva@gmail.com
ole@steinde.com

Mobiltelefon

+4797098389
+4791712414
+4798854916
+4797072282
+4791195883
+4790933599
+4797098389
+4795141257
+4791111608
+4795949456
+4795949456
+4797125321
+4792268612
+4795885047
+4791131221
+4791131221
+4790243737
+4791305987
+4795931222
+4795931222
+4792824360
+4795814247
+4795792074
+4790011654
+4795792074
+4795724194
+4799313812
+4790936825
+4741429596
+4790071671
+4790071671
+4795942860
+4791723564
+4745416782
+4790124436
+4745416782
+4797599920




Krets nr > Verv

142

143

144

145

146

Medlem
Medlem
Medlem
Nestleder
Leder
Medlem
Medlem
Medlem
Medlem
Medlem
Nestleder
Leder
Medlem
Medlem
Medlem
Medlem
Nestleder
Leder
Medlem
Medlem
Nestleder
Leder
Medlem
Medlem
Medlem
Nestleder
Leder
Medlem
Medlem
Medlem
Medlem
Medlem
Nestleder

Kretsnavn

Nord-Aurdal og @ystre Slidre
Nord-Aurdal og @ystre Slidre
Nord-Aurdal og @ystre Slidre
Nord-Aurdal og @ystre Slidre
Sgr-Aurdal og Etnedal
Sgr-Aurdal og Etnedal
Sgr-Aurdal og Etnedal
Sgr-Aurdal og Etnedal
Sgr-Aurdal og Etnedal
Sgr-Aurdal og Etnedal
Sgr-Aurdal og Etnedal

Land

Land

Land

Land

Land

Land

Gjgvik

Gjovik

Gjgvik

Gjovik

Toten

Toten

Toten

Toten

Toten

Hadeland

Hadeland

Hadeland

Hadeland

Hadeland

Hadeland

Hadeland

Kontaktnavn

Ole Andre Bolstadbraten
Eirik Brujord

Ole Martin Alfstad

Ole Andre Bolstadbraten
Espen Nergdegard
Tommy Bjgrke

Espen Nergdegard

Geir Morten Brenden
Hallgeir Kvaal

Sven Erik Aas

Tommy Bjgrke

Stig Nergdegard

Olav Baggerud Dalen
Tore Iversen Hagenborg
Anne Lill @iom

Asmund Strgmsjordet
Asmund Strgmsjordet
Ole Wilhelm Skundberg
Jon Flaa

Knut Arne Sveen

Knut Arne Sveen
Wenche E. Rustad Wangen
Eirik Raddum

Kolbjgrn Bratlien

Torkel Holje

Eirik Raddum

Erik Molstad

Kare Andre Ensrud
Anders Bratvold

Iver Ulven

Tom Ellefsrud

Eivind Warum

Tom Ellefsrud

Gateadresse
Bergavegen 258
Tyinvegen 1339
Bygdinvegen 2356
Bergavegen 258
Haftonsvegen 62
Jordesvegen 40
Haftonsvegen 62
Grgvsveien 178
Reinlivegen 463
Langedalstglvegen 15
Jordesvegen 40
Barlivegen 45
nordsinni 277
Hanserudvegen 8
Vesttorpavegen 343
Moavegen 218
Moavegen 218
Skundbergvegen 61
Birivegen 163

@vre Veg 544

@vre Veg 544
Rustadlinna 157
Lensbygdavegen 439
57 Hgrsrudvegen
Holjevegen 52
Lensbygdavegen 439
Kongevegen 132
Ensrudvegen 15
Kanadaveien 109
Ulvengutua 31
Sollivegen 8
Veloveien 174
Sollivegen 8

Postnr Poststed

2943
2960
2940
2943
2930
2890
2930
3528
2933
2890
2890
2870
2870
2860
2870
2880
2880
2838
2836
2838
2838
2849
2848
2846
2850
2848
2770
2750
3520
2720
2740
3520
2740

Rogne

Ren
HEGGENES
Rogne

BAGN
ETNEDAL
BAGN
HEDALEN
REINL
ETNEDAL
ETNEDAL
DOKKA
dokka

HOV

DOKKA
NORD-TORPA
NORD-TORPA
SNERTINGDAL
bIRI
SNERTINGDAL
SNERTINGDAL
KAPP

SKREIA
B@VERBRU
LENA

SKREIA
JAREN

Gran
JEVNAKER
GRINDVOLL
ROA
JEVNAKER
ROA

E-post
bolstadbraaten@icloud.com
eirik_brujord@hotmail.com
ole.martin.alfstad@gmail.com
bolstadbraaten@icloud.com
espen.nerodegard@outlook.com
tommy.bjorke@bbnett.no
espen.nerodegard@outlook.com
gebrende@hotmail.com
hallkvaa@online.no
svenerikaas@gmail.com
tommy.bjorke@bbnett.no
stig@nerodegard.no
olavdalen@hotmail.com
tore.hagenborg@gmail.com
annelilloiom@gmail.com
asmund-stromsjordet@outlook.com
asmund-stromsjordet@outlook.com
olwskundberg@hotmail.com
jon@biriverk.no
knutarnesveen@outlook.com
knutarnesveen@outlook.com
wenche.rustad.wangen@hotmail.com
eirik_raddum@hotmail.com
kolbjorn.bratlien@gmail.com
torkel@holje.net
eirik_raddum@hotmail.com
ekmolst@online.no
kaensrud@hotmail.com
andebra@online.no
iver.ulven@gmail.com

tomelle2 @frisurf.no
e.waarum@hotmail.com
tomelle2 @frisurf.no

Mobiltelefon

+4748206668
+4797018931
+4799009605
+4748206668
+4748203443
+4748096401
+4748203443
+4747755491
+4795977660
+4741277542
+4748096401
+4795702510
+4797677845
+4790538892
+4790571891
+4790195603
+4790195603
+4795051916
+4795850338
+4792257269
+4792257269
+4746968479
+4799595293
+4797194541
+4792461689
+4799595293
+4790983459
+4797710769
+4795050730
+4741510429
+4791114686
+4799734283
+4791114686




